3/13/24, 10:51 AM

Online Counselling System

Centralized Counselling for

CCMT Counselling 2023

Maximum and Minimum GATE Score of CCMT

Counselling

Round Number

Institute
Category
Total Records Found = 341
Show 10 w |entries
AY
Special National Institute of Technology,
Round 2 Warangal
Special Malaviya National Institute of
Round 2 Technology Jaipur
Special Malaviya National Institute of
Round 2 Technology Jaipur

CCMT Counselling 2023

Special Round 2

--- All Institute ---

--- All Category ---

AY

Construction Technology and
Management

Computer Science & Information Security

Computer Science & Information Security

https://admissions.nic.in/ccmt/applicant/report ORCRReport.aspx?boardid=105012321

M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions

AV

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Search:

AY

OPEN

OBC-NCL

EWS

AY

483

431

408

AY

483

420

397

13



3/13/24, 10:51 AM

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

Special
Round 2

AY

Malaviya National Institute of
Technology Jaipur

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute of Technology,
Rourkela

Showing 1 to 10 of 341 entries

Online Counselling System

AY

Computer Science & Information Security

Computer Science & Information Security

Computer Science & Information Security

Computer Science & Information Security

Computer Science & Information Security

Communication & Networks

Communication & Networks

Previous

AY

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

Group 1

AY

OPEN

OBC-NCL

EWS

OPEN

SC

EWS

OPEN

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

https://admissions.nic.in/ccmt/applicant/report ORCRReport.aspx?boardid=105012321

AV

472

525

532

588

382

335

380

AY

469

525

530

581

381

335

380

35

Next

2/3



3/13/24, 10:51 AM Online Counselling System

Content Owned and Maintained by Centralized Counselling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/),

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India

B NN G
|- Counselling Services memm e @w  National Digital India
i ) = — == === Informatics Power To Ermpoer
Simplifying The Admission Process = —= — Centre - "

https://admissions.nic.in/ccmt/applicant/report ORCRReport.aspx?boardid=105012321 3/3



