

## Centralized Counselling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions



**CCMT Counselling 2023** 

## **Maximum and Minimum GATE Score of CCMT**

Counselling	CCMT Counselling 2023
Round Number	Special Round 2
Institute	All Institute
Category	All Category

## Total Records Found = 341

Show 10 ✔ entries					rch:		
Round	Institute ▲▼	PG Program ▲▼	Group	Category ▲▼	Max GATE Score	Min GATE Score	
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Construction Technology and Management	Group 1	OPEN	483	483	
Special Round 2	Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	OBC-NCL	431	420	
Special Round 2	Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	EWS	408	397	

Round	Institute ▲▼	PG Program ▲▼	Group	Category ▲▼	Max GATE Score	Min GATE Score
Special Round 2	Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	OPEN	472	469
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	OBC-NCL	525	525
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	EWS	532	530
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	OPEN	588	581
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science & Information Security	Group 1	SC	382	381
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Communication & Networks	Group 1	EWS	335	335
Special Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Communication & Networks	Group 1	OPEN	380	380

Showing 1 to 10 of 341 entries

Previous 1 2 3 4 5 ... 35 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Centralized Counselling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/),

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India





